
6, Ram Gopal Ghosh Road, Cossipore Kolkata 700 002

Tara Devi Harakh Chand Kankaria Jain College

CategorySrl Application
No. Name Board

MERIT LIST 2  for HINDI (H) - 2024-25

Payment
From

Payment
To

1 001892 NITU MALLAH General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

01/07/2024
19:00

10/07/2024
23:59
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